Leis Qil Services, LLC

Invoice

1410 150th Rd Date Invoice #
Yates Center, KS 66783
11/4/2015 1074
Bill To
Piqua Petro, Inc.
1331 Xylan Rd
Piqua, KS 66761
P.O. No. Terms Project
Due on receipt
Quantity Description Rate Amount
——
1,222 | Drilling--4 Diebolt 11-15. 6.25 7,637.50
| | Portable Pit 150.00 150.00
%i 10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
ississippl arge 800.00 800.00
875 | Drilling-— Shannon 26-15 6.25 5,468.75
1 | Portable Pit 150.00 150.00
10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
872 | Drilling— Shannon 27-15 6.25 5,450.00
1| Portable Pit 150.00 150.00
10 | Cement for surface 11.60 116.00
Total $20,154.25
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LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. « Yates Center, Kansas 66783  (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 30345 APl #: 15-207-29291-00-00
Operator: Pigua Petro, Inc. Lease: Diebolt
Address: 1331 Xylan Rd Piqua, KS 66761 Well #: 11-15

Phone: 620.433.0099

Spud Date: 10/12/15

Completed: 10/15/15

Contractor License: 32079

Location: SW-SW-SE-SE of 15-24-17E

T.D.: 1222 T.D. of Pipe: 1218 Size: 2.875" 165 Feet From South
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21 3965 Feet From West
Kind of Well: Oil County: Woodson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
4 Soil/Clay 0 4 1 Shale 836 837
22 Lime 4 26 2 Lime 837 839
114 Shale 26 140 8 Shale/very little oil | 839 847
17 Lime 140 157 317 Shale 847 1164
8 Shale 157 165 1 Lime 1164 1165
72 Lime 165 237 7 Lime/Oil 1165 1172
81 Shale 237 318 15 Lime/Little Oil 1172 1187
67 Lime 318 385 35 Lime 1187 1222
5 Shale/Black Shale 385 390
26 Lime 390 416
4 Black Shale 416 420
26 Lime 420 446
160 Shale 446 606
4 Lime 606 610
17 Shale 610 627
11 Lime 627 638
67 Shale 638 705
3 Lime 705 708
7 Shale 708 715
23 Lime 715 738
18 Shale 738 756 T.D. 1222
30 Lime 756 786 T.D. of Pipe 1218
3 Shale 786 789
3 Black Shale 789 792
1 Shale 792 793
2 Lime 793 795
40 Shale 795 835
1 Lime 835 836
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